Wettschiissi in Oberegg
Rangliste Gruppe Kategorie: A

Sektion / Gruppenname

. Oberegg Feld
St. Anton

. Gonten Inf. SV
Scheidegg

. Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Gemschopf

. Clanx SG

Burgherren

. Eggerstanden SV
Bélche

. Gonten Inf. SV
Tobeloch

. Clanx SG

Burgwéchter

. Clanx SG

Burgknecht

. Oberegg Feld
Maienschnee

Total
248

248

246

246

245

245

245

244

244

Eugster Adrian

Walser Lukas
Steinmann Florian
Sonderegger Kurt
Sonderegger Silvio

Neff Reto

Féssler Roland
Mdiller Oliver
Loher Martin
Keller Alfred

Ulmann Bruno

Dérig Stefan
Ebneter Josef
Signer Franz
Abler Ingmar

Speck Emil

Inauen Manuel
Broger Patrick
Streule René
Schmid Hansmartin

Réss Natalie

Réss Sepp
Rass Emil
Réss Severin
Manser Albert

Loher Bruno

Rusch Hans

Géatzi D' Agati Hildegard
Rusch Bruno

Fuchs Hanspeter

Streule Martin

Streule Nicole
Speck Markus
Streule Gabriel
Albisser Sandro

Rusch Maurus

Zillig Jurg
Breitenmoser Patrick
Koster Emil

Streule Heidi

Brack Philipp

Farer Max

Walser Isidor
Kuonen Josy
Steinmann Christian

1967

1989
1992
1967
1994

1963

1972
1961
1987
1966

1953

1986
1960
1979
1962

1954

1987
1985
1957
1977

1996

1966
1955
1995
1951

1958

1955
1976
1970
1955

1990

1996
1976
1994
1989

1992

1989
1996
1959
1969

1964

1986
1950
1963
1962
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2014

Punkte Tiefs
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49
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100

100
97
99
98

99

98
97
99
96

100

100

99
100
100

98

95
94

96

99

97
96
92
98

98

96
100
96
95

99

98
96
99
98

100

98
100
96
91

100

98
96
95
98



Wettschissi in Oberegg
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Eggerstanden SV
Neuenalp

Eggerstanden SV
Fahnern

Ried Inf. SV
Stossplatz

Brilisau VOS
Sigel

Clanx SG
Burgritter

Oberegg Feld
Frihausteher

Brilisau VOS
Rossli

Gonten Inf. SV
Hohi

Eggerstanden SV
Forstsee

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV

Lauberchopf

243

242

241

241

241

241

239

237

237

230

Wetter Franz

Manser Johannes
Fuster Stefan
Gmdnder Daniel
Dietrich Lucia

Wetter Patrick

Manser Hans
Manser Stefan
Manser Peter
Manser Christian

Sonderer Marco

Sonderer Roger
Messmer Silvio
Neff Magdalena
Messmer Patrik

Dérig Jonny
Streule Hans
Féssler Thomas
Manser Ueli
Fuchs Hanspeter

Lutz Gian-Luca

Heeb Severin
Rusch Sepp
Neff Gallus
Inauen Josef

Sonderegger Erich

Sonderegger Pascal
Sonderegger Silvan
Sonderegger Niklaus
Sonderegger Viktor

Streule Markus

Dérig Pascal
Koch Valentin
Neff Christoph
Lang Sepp

Manser Fridolin

Signer Ueli
Rusch Daniel
Knechtle Martin
Rusch Marion

Weder Christof

Rusch Hans
Inauen Migg
Mittelholzer Bruno
Manser Thomas

Manser Karl

Kélbener Josef
Féssler Hermann
Wyss Bruno
Kolbener Kébi

1958

1991
1970
1973
1987

1984

1953
1986
1952
1983

1979

1991
1981
1996
1979

1973

1953
1988
1977
1953

1992

1994
1963
1991
1941

1965

1997
1994
1953
1962

1977

1992
1953
1993
1953

1950

1959
1977
1976
1968

1970

1951
1965
1964
1981

1958

1963
1952
1963
1961
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49 95
48 95
48 95
47 9
49 08
48 99
48 98
48 98
48 98
50 98
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45 99
50 100
49 98
48 100
47 9
43 88
50 92
49 97
48 95
46 92
4 9
49 98
48 98
48 96
43 92
42 94



Wettschissi in Oberegg

20. Schlatt-Haslen BS 225
Ritzere

21. Steinegg-Hirschberg SV 225
Hirschberg

Koller Sven

Koller Yves
Gschwend Nicole
Signer Niklaus
Koller Manfred

Rusch Andreas
Koller Walter
Rusch Markus
Koller Erwin
Wild Andreas

1994

1990
1995
1951
1964

1968

1946
1988
1979
1962
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Wettschiissi in Oberegg 2014
Rangliste Gruppe Kategorie: D

Sektion / Gruppenname Total Punkte Tiefs

. Schlatt-Haslen BS 236 Mittelholzer Guido 1953  57/03 49 98
Chobeli Mittelholzer Guido 1987 90 49 92
Horler Herbert 1969 90 47 96

Knechtle Hans 1967 90 46 95

Koller lvo 1963 90 45 95

. Oberegg Feld 235  Biirki Edgar 1984 90 50 90
Zentrumschoner Hochreutener Paul 1956  57/03 48 98
Kuonen Marinus 1968  57/03 48 91

Locher Christoph 1962 90 46 99

Marquart Simon 1963 57/03 43 94

. Appenzell SV 233 Fassler Franz 1962  57/03 50 97
St. Sebastian Kreis-Miiller Hans 1954 90 48 99
Harder René 1965 90 48 97

Zech Jiirg 1963 90 44 97

Locher Raphael 1958 90 43 100

. Schlatt-Haslen BS 233 Fassler Anita 1985 90 50 100
Schiessegg Graf Andreas 1971 90 47 100
Signer Anton 1955 57/03 47 97

Sutter Albert 1982 90 46 96

Knechtle Daniel 1971 90 43 100

. Ried Inf. SV 231 Koller Erich 1957  57/03 48 99
Pulverturm Koller Albert 1952 K 48 92
Schmid Hans 1944  57/03 47 99

Manser Charly 1961 57/03 45 93

Sutter Roman 1965 57/03 43 98

. Brilisau VOS 228 Gétti Hansruedi 1962 K 50 100
Kraialp Fassler Albert 1947 K 47 91
Fuchs Bruno 1977 90 46 96

Fuchs Josef 1948 K 45 96

Dérig Johann 1948 90 40 91

. Eggerstanden SV 228  Koller Fredy 1960 90 48 100
Méser Fuster Jakob 1942 K 47 97
Manser Sepp 1960 K 45 94

Inauen Hanspeter 1970 90 44 92

Koller Ralph 1979 90 44 92

. Eggerstanden SV 225 Streule Bruno 1959  57/03 48 98
Boldstee Manser Susanne 1993 90 46 92
Schmid Daniel 1993 90 44 98

Rittimann Damiana 1993 90 44 89

Inauen Manuel 1994 90 43 95

. Clanx SG 225 Speck Corinne 1980 90 47 99
Bergerrain Schmid Sepp 1944 K 47 95
Schmid Hans 1937 K 46 96

Fischli Pascal 1994 90 43 91

Speck Markus 1982 90 42 95



Wettschissi in Oberegg
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Morgenstern

Eggerstanden SV
Heschbeg

Gonten Inf. SV
Kronberg

Appenzell SV
Pulverkiste

Ried Inf. SV
Riedgade

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Wildkirchli

Brilisau VOS
Chaschte

Gonten Inf. SV
Soénderli

Eggerstanden SV
Die Junge Eggerstandner

223

221

220

219

217

217

214

213

201

Wyss Dominik
Signer Franz
Graf Franz
Wyss Dolf
Wyss Hansueli

Kuratle Werner

Koller Emil
Nef Werner
Noser Jonas
Koller Jiirg

Neff Kurt

Rusch Alois
Altherr Doris
Knechtle Simon
Wetter Walter

Wild Patrik

Sutter Bruno
Féassler Chiara
Fuster Urs
Ebneter Marco

Messmer René

Koller Josef
Stieger Max
Buchler Roland
Sutter Johann

Zimmermann David

Signer Emil

Manser Bruno
Zimmermann Philipp
Dérig Johann

Dérig Martin
Ulmann Rouven
Streule Marco
Dérig Thomas
Streule Timo

Eigenmann Raphael
Koch Dario

Koch Timo

Menden Jorin

Stark Marco

Koller Maurus

Rusch Reto

Koller Elias

Neff Lukas
Mittelholzer Remo

1994

1949
1931
1962
1963

1962

1949
1975
1988
1982

1939

1945
1967
1988
1985

1996

1960
1998
1953
1997

1940

1950
1946
1956
1964

1994

1950
1950
1997
1940

1974

2000
1994
1959
1996

1995

1994
1996
1998
1997

2000

2001
2001
1999
2001

90
57/03

90
90

90
90

90
90

90
90
90
90

90
90

57/03
90

57/03
57/03
57/03

90

57/03
57/03

57/03

90

90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90

47 100
45 93
44 95
44 87
43 92
47 97
46 95
44 97
42 98
42 97
47 90
46 99
44 90
42 91
41 93
46 98
45 93
43 93
43 90
42 90
47 96
46 96
44 99
42 96
38 97
46 99
45 89
42 98
42 91
42 90
44 95
43 96
43 94
42 100
42 98
45 94
44 88
42 92
41 96
41 92
45 91
42 92
40 96
38 91
36 88



